Championnat de France (N)

Vichy, France
05 Sep 2009, Mares 7 years & over
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: EUMENIDA
Colour:
Owner: Morand

Name: SHAMILAH
JINA BEA

Colour:

Owner: Kalliste
Arabians

Name: ODALYS DE
LAFON

Colour:

Owner: Bonnet &
Gouzy

Name: PETROUCHKA
Colour:
Owner: Bernardet

Name: FENELIA DE
LAFON

Colour:

Owner: Desmet

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail
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